Features and benefits
FN 2410 filters up to 100A are designed for
traditional chassis mounting.
For extra fast installation, FN 2412 filters up to
45A can comfortably be snapped-in on
popular TS 35 DIN-rails which are common in
most electrical cabinets.
Both FN 2410 and FN 2412 are also avail-

Typical electrical schematic
Single-Phase Filters > FN 2410 / FN 2412
Filter selection table
Filter Rated current Leakage current* Power loss Input/Output Weight
@ 50°C (40°C) @ 230VAC/50Hz @ 25°C/50Hz connections
[A] [mA] [W] [kg]
FN 2410-8-44 8 (8.8) 3.4 2.6 -44 0.4
FN 2410-16-44 16 (17.5) 3.4 3.5 -44 0.5
FN 2410-25-33 25 (27.4) 3.4 5.5 -33 0.6
FN 2410-32-33 32 (35.0) 3.4 5.6 -33 0.7
FN 2410-45-33 45 (49.3) 3.4 7.4 -33 0.7
FN 2410-60-34 60 (65.7) 3.4 5.5 -34 1.8
FN 2410-80-34 80 (87.6) 3.4 9.9 -34 1.8
FN 2410-100-34 100 (109.5) 3.4 15.4 -34 1.8
FN 2410H-8-44 8 (8.8) 3.4 2.6 -44 0.5
FN 2410H-16-44 16 (17.5) 3.4 3.5 -44 0.6
FN 2410H-25-33 25 (27.4) 3.4 5.5 -33 0.7
FN 2410H-32-33 32 (35.0) 3.4 5.6 -33 0.8
FN 2410H-45-33 45 (49.3) 3.4 7.4 -33 0.8
FN 2410H-60-34 60 (65.7) 3.4 5.5 -34 1.9
FN 2410H-80-34 80 (87.6) 3.4 9.9 -34 1.9
FN 2410H-100-34 100 (109.5) 3.4 15.4 -34 1.9
FN 2412-8-44 8 (8.8) 3.4 2.6 -44 0.4
FN 2412-16-44 16 (17.5) 3.4 3.5 -44 0.6
FN 2412-25-33 25 (27.4) 3.4 5.5 -33 0.7
FN 2412-32-33 32 (35.0) 3.4 5.6 -33 0.8
FN 2412-45-33 45 (49.3) 3.4 7.4 -33 0.8
FN 2412H-8-44 8 (8.8) 3.4 2.6 -44 0.5
FN 2412H-16-44 16 (17.5) 3.4 3.5 -44 0.7
FN 2412H-25-33 25 (27.4) 3.4 5.5 -33 0.8
FN 2412H-32-33 32 (35.0) 3.4 5.6 -33 0.9
FN 2412H-45-33 45 (49.3) 3.4 7.4 -33 0.9
* Maximum leakage under normal operating conditions. Note: if the neutral line is interrupted, worst case leakage could reach twice this level.
Typical filter attenuation
Per CISPR 17; A = 50Ω/50Ω sym; B = 50Ω/50Ω asym; C = 0.1Ω/100Ω sym; D = 100Ω/0.1Ω sym
8 to 45A types 60 to 100A types